
SE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4
RD R/W.

SKINNER JOYCE P
308 SW SEGREST WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02806-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

7416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/12/2024 KS 2.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

120,456
15,296
30,000

165,752
69,147
96,605

HX HB DX WX SL 96,605
0

165,752
0

167,425

1358/1290 4/25/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE P SMITH SEGREST

MARY SMITH LAND & W

0845/1869 9/15/1997 WD Q I 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE P SMITH SEGREST

JAMES DOLPH & JOYCE
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31957 MAINT/ALTR 25 05/15/2014

30504 M H 0 10/05/2012

13072 SFR 200 09/17/1997

9387 M H 125 02/24/1995

2000HX Base Yr

308 SW SEGREST WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,268 117.8000 131.94 167,300 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1225

BAS 1,225 100 1,225 116,371

FOP 144 30 43 4,085

1,369 1,268 120,456

BAS= W49 S25 E13 FOP= S6 E24N6 W24$ E36 N25$.

BAS

49

25

13

36

25

FOP6

24

6

24

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 264.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 396

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

15,296

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


